YkpaiHcbKa lNpaBocnaBHa LlepkBa CB. AHHU

St. Anne’s Ukrainian Orthodox Church
525 Morrish Road Scarborough, Ontario M1C 1G2

Church Office # (416) 284-9642

Parish Priest: Rev. Father Volodymyr Feskiv (647) 680-0448

July 2017 Schedule

Posknap Ha nuneHb 2017 poky

Sunday July 2
Akathist at 10:00 am
Friday July 7
Nativity of St. John the Baptist
Divine Liturgy at 9:30 am

Saturday July 8
Great Vespers at 5:00 pm

Sunday July 9
Divine Liturgy at 10:00 am

Saturday July 15
Great Vespers at 5:00 pm

Sunday July 16
Divine Liturgy at 10:00 am

Saturday July 22
Great Vespers at 5:00 pm

Sunday July 23
Divine Liturgy at 10:00 am

Friday July 28 “Saints and Strollers”
Great-Prince Vladimir the Great of Kyiv
Divine Liturgy at 9:30 am

Saturday July 29
Great Vespers at 5:00 pm

Sunday July 30
Divine Liturgy at 10:00 am

Hepinsa 2 nunusa
Akadpict 0 10:00 paHky
M’AaTHUUA 7 nunHA
PisBpgo C.. IBaHa Xpectutens
Cesarta Jlitypria 0 9:30 paHky

Cy6oTa 8 nunHsa
Benvka BeuipHsi 0 5:00 Be4opa

Heains 9 nunua
Cssra Jlitypris o 10:00 paHky

Cy6ota 15 nunHsa
Benvka BeuipHsi 0 5:00 Be4vopa

Heains 16 nunua
Caara Jlitypris o 10:00 paHky

Cy6oTa 22 nunHsa
Benvka BeuipHsi 0 5:00 Bevopa

Heains 23 nunHa
Casra Jlitypris o 10:00 paHky

M’aTHuuA 28 nUnHAa
CB. KHsA3a KuiBcbkoro Bonogumupa Benukoro
Caara Nitypria 0 9:30 paHky

Cy6oTa 29 nunHsa
Benvka BeuipHsi 0 5:00 Bevopa

Heains 30 nunHa
Cssra Jlitypris o 10:00 paHky

We invite all to attend our Church services

Mwu 3anpoluyemo BCiX B3ATU y4acTb Y
HawWMX LepKOBHUX cnyxo6ax




